Entertainment at the Deck Bar 2022
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Friday May 27th 7pm-10pm-Vinnie Rose
Saturday May 28" 7pm-10pm-Tony Williams
Thursday June 2"4-6pm-9pm-Blonde & the Bohunk
Wednesday June 8th 6pm-9pm-Glen Everhart
Thursday June 9"-6pm-9pm-Sly & Friends
Wednesday June 15™ 6pm-9pm-Tim Haussner
Thursday June 16"-6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday June 22nd 6pm-9pm-Tony Williams
Thursday June 23"-6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday June 29" 6pm-9pm-Glen Everhart
Thursday June 30"-6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Friday July 1% 7pm-10pm-Vinnie Rose

Saturday July 2"¥ 7pm-10pm-Sly & Friends
Sunday July 3" 7pm-10pm-Tony Williams
Monday July 4" 6-10pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday July 6" 6pm-9pm- Ellis Griffin Music
Thursday July 7" 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Saturday July 91" 12pm-3pm & 5pm-8pm The Sideliners
BOAT SHOW

Wednesday July 13" 6pm-9pm-Glen Everhart
Thursday July 14" 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday July 20" 6pm-9pm-Kori Williams
Thursday July 21 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday July 27" 6pm-9pm-Michael Shynes
Thursday July 28" 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday August 3" 6pm-9pm-Glen Everhart
Thursday August 4™ 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday August 10" 6pm-9pm- Tim Haussner
Thursday August 11%" 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday August 17" 6pm-9pm-Tony Williams
Thursday August 18" 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends
Wednesday August 24" 6pm-9pm-Michael Shynes
Thursday August 25" 6pm-9pm- Sly & Friends




